Annexure-3

Nama of tha Corporate Debtor: VIKAS WSP LIMITED ; Date of Commencement of CIRP: D2,02.2022; List as on : 16/05/2022

Tist of secured financial creditars (other than financial creditars belanging to any class of creditors)

Date of Claim récelved Detalls of Claims Admitted AREUREAF
Iamount of any mutual duas, Amount of clalim not Amount of Clalm under B Ry
. 2% of vot) e m
Aie NameiCreditor o ofraceipt |AmountClaimed  |Amountofclaim admitted  |Nature of claim [iount coveredby | Amaunteaveredby \ypyer ojated party? votingshareln | €ontinBent | yrat may be set off admitred Veification e et
|securlty intarest guarantee CoC claim
1 |Union Bank of Indfa 15-02-2022| 984,803,854.17 984,803,954.17 SECURED 984,803,954,17 984,803,954,17 N/A 39.81 NIL NfA NPA a
Revised claim form
2 85,997,856.63 €6,097,556,63|  SECURED 86,997,856.63 86,997,856.63 N/A 3.52 NIL NfA N/A 0.00 rettved sh A ARsI 2058
Punjab National Bank 16-02-2022|
Bank of India
Revised claim form
1
3 1821140520.00 1402020501.00 SECURED 00 00| N/A 56,67 NIL N/A NfA 419120019.00 recived on 2 May 2022
02-05-2022)
TOTAL 2,852,042,330.80 _2,473,822,311.80 2,473,822,311,80 | _ 2,473,823,311,80 100.00 ] N/ 0 419120019.00

ist of creditors Is subjact to revision/further verificatian on subseguent recelpt o,

rther Information/ details/records

Seeurlty Interst Attached as per Annexure-12 —




